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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  1  0  3  0  1 0,000 -15 5 6
САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  V  0  0  0  V 0,400 -6 8 4
КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 9 16 2
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  V  V  2  0  V 0,600 3 14 3
ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1
БАКУН Ольга БРЯ  V  1  1  0  2 0,200 -9 8 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 19 1
ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  V  3  2  V  V 0,600 3 17 3
ХАРЧЕНКОВА Вероника СМО  1  V  1  V  2 0,400 -5 12 5
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 18 2
МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО  3  0  2  2  2 0,000 -11 9 6
ШЕВЦОВА Вероника БРЯ  1  3  V  2  V 0,400 -2 14 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 16 2
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1
BULAVKINA Ksenia BLR  1  0  V  1  0 0,200 -13 6 5
КОЗЛОВА Ксения СМО  0  0  3  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  2  0  V  V  0 0,400 -4 10 4
МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  2  0  V  V  V 0,600 6 14 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКСАКОВА Анна МОС  2  1  1  1  1 0,000 -14 6 6
БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  V  3  0 0,400 -4 12 5
ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 5 16 2
ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ  V  2  2  V  0 0,400 -3 12 4
МИРОНОВА Варвара СМО  V  V  3  2  0 0,400 -3 13 3
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕВЛОЕВА Халима СМО  3  0  0  3  1 0,000 -13 7 6
СЕРГЕЕВА Вероника СМО  V  0  0  3  1 0,200 -11 8 5
TOTIKOVA Alesya BLR  V  V  1  V  3 0,600 8 16 3
КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1
ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС  V  V  0  0  0 0,400 -10 8 4
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 17 2

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  3  3  V  0  1 0,200 -5 11 5
ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС  V  1  V  0  V 0,600 0 13 3
КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 8 18 2
KOROTKEVICH Stefania BLR  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -19 1 6
ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
НОВИКОВА Анастасия СМО  V  2  2  V  0 0,400 -1 12 4
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Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИРОВЕЦ Варвара СМО  2  0  0  1  1 0,000 -16 4 6
МАШКОВА Полина СМО  V  0  0  0  1 0,200 -13 5 5
АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС  V  V  2  1  V 0,600 5 15 3
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V V2 1,000 14 18 1
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 10 17 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР  V  V  2  1  1 0,400 0 12 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  V  0  1  V  0 0,400 -4 9 4
НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО  0  0  1  V  0 0,200 -11 5 5
ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 12 17 2
ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  1  V  0 0,600 3 13 3
ХАМШОКОВА Софья СМО  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6
КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС  1  V  V  0  1 0,400 -2 10 4
НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 10 16 2
БУГАЕВА Варвара СМО  0  0  2  0  3 0,000 -15 5 6
КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО  0  0  V  0  0 0,200 -14 4 5
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 15 19 1
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 6 17 3

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАБАЕВА Софья МОО  1  2  V  2  V 0,400 -2 13 4
ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 19 2
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  3  3  2  V  V 0,400 3 16 3
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  V  0  0  1  V 0,400 -5 9 5
ЕВЛОЕВА Хадиджа СМО  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕВА Полина СМО  0  2  2  1  1 0,000 -14 6 6
ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО  V  1  1  2  V 0,400 -3 12 5
ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 8 18 2
MAZUROVA Maria BLR  V  V  0  3  3 0,400 -1 14 3
ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  V  3  3  V  0 0,400 -2 14 4

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  2  V  0  0  2 0,200 -8 8 5
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  3  3  1 0,400 0 15 4
ДРАЛОВА Арина СМО  0  1  1  0  1 0,000 -17 3 6
ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 17 2
ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
МУРАШКО Купава МОС  V  V  V  0  1 0,600 1 13 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 1,000 20 20 квалифицирован
2 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 1,000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1,000 19 20 квалифицирован
4 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1,000 18 20 квалифицирован
4 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1,000 18 20 квалифицирован
6 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован
7 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
8 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 1,000 14 18 квалифицирован
9 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован

10 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 1,000 12 20 квалифицирован
11 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0,800 15 19 квалифицирован
12 ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО 0,800 12 17 квалифицирован
13 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
14 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован
15 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0,800 10 16 квалифицирован
16 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
17 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0,800 9 16 квалифицирован
18 ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС 0,800 8 19 квалифицирован
19 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
19 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
21 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0,800 8 17 квалифицирован
22 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
23 ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС 0,800 7 16 квалифицирован
24 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0,800 6 17 квалифицирован
25 ТРЕНИНА Любовь КУР 0,800 5 16 квалифицирован
26 TOTIKOVA Alesya BLR 0,600 8 16 квалифицирован
27 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0,600 6 14 квалифицирован
28 АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
29 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
30 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0,600 3 14 квалифицирован
31 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0,600 3 13 квалифицирован
32 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0,600 1 13 квалифицирован
33 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0,600 0 13 квалифицирован
34 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0,400 3 16 квалифицирован
35 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0,400 0 15 квалифицирован
36 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 0,400 0 12 квалифицирован
37 MAZUROVA Maria BLR 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован
38 НОВИКОВА Анастасия СМО 0,400 -1 12 квалифицирован
39 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
39 ШЕВЦОВА Вероника БРЯ 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
41 БАБАЕВА Софья МОО 0,400 -2 13 квалифицирован
42 ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС 0,400 -2 10 квалифицирован
43 МИРОНОВА Варвара СМО 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
44 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0,400 -3 12 квалифицирован
44 ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ 0,400 -3 12 квалифицирован
46 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицирован
47 ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ 0,400 -4 10 квалифицирован
48 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0,400 -4 9 квалифицирован
49 ХАРЧЕНКОВА Вероника СМО 0,400 -5 12 квалифицирован
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50 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 0,400 -5 9 квалифицирован
51 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0,400 -6 8 квалифицирован
52 ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС 0,400 -10 8 квалифицирован
53 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0,200 -5 11 квалифицирован
54 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0,200 -8 8 квалифицирован
55 БАКУН Ольга БРЯ 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
56 СЕРГЕЕВА Вероника СМО 0,200 -11 8 квалифицирован
57 НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО 0,200 -11 5 квалифицирован
58 BULAVKINA Ksenia BLR 0,200 -13 6 квалифицирован
59 МАШКОВА Полина СМО 0,200 -13 5 квалифицирован
60 КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО 0,200 -14 4 квалифицирован
61 МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО 0,000 -11 9 квалифицирован
62 ЕВЛОЕВА Халима СМО 0,000 -13 7 квалифицирован
63 АКСАКОВА Анна МОС 0,000 -14 6 квалифицирован
63 КОВАЛЕВА Полина СМО 0,000 -14 6 квалифицирован
65 БУГАЕВА Варвара СМО 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
65 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
67 ВИРОВЕЦ Варвара СМО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
67 КОЗЛОВА Ксения СМО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
69 ДРАЛОВА Арина СМО 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
70 KOROTKEVICH Stefania BLR 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
70 ХАМШОКОВА Софья СМО 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
72 ЕВЛОЕВА Хадиджа СМО 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
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